How we do it — Step by Step ENT Surgery
Friday 30 January 2026

Registration and coffee
Welcome

Rhinology:
e Full-house FESS
e Modified Lothrops Procedure
e Septal perforation repair
e Q&A panel

Otology:
e Lateral skull base surgery
e Cholesteatoma
e BAHA
e Cochlear Implant
e Q&A panel

Lunch Breaks
e Transoral Thyroidectomy

Facial plastics
e Septorhinoplasty
e Pinnaplasty
e Nasal Skin Cancer Reconstruction
e Q&A panel

Coffee / Refreshments

Head & Neck:
e Submandibular Gland Excision
e H+N Reconstruction
e Thyroplasty
e Pharyngeal Pouch
e Tracheostomy
e Q&A panel

Closing remarks

A Qureishi

Z Mughal
F Bandino
A Qureishi

S Cho

G Chawdhary
S Kumar

S MacKeith

R Moorthy

A Qureishi
S Anari
S Anari

L Fraser

S Mallick
R Bidaye
S Winter
P Silva

A Qureishi

0815-0845

0845-0900

0900-0920
0920-0940
0940-1000
1000-1020

1020-1040
1040-1100
1100-1120
1120-1140
1140-1200

1200-1300

1300-1320

1320-1340
1340-1400
1400-1420
1420-1440

1440-1500

1500-1520
1520-1540
1540-1600
1600-1620
1620-1640
1640-1650

1650-1700



