

How we do it – Step by Step ENT Surgery
Friday 30 January 2026

Registration and coffee		0815-0845
Welcome	A Qureishi	0845-0900
Rhinology:		
• Full-house FESS	Z Mughal	0900-0920
• Modified Lothrop's Procedure	F Bandino	0920-0940
• Septal perforation repair	A Qureishi	0940-1000
• Q&A panel		1000-1020
Otology:		
• Lateral skull base surgery	S Cho	1020-1040
• Cholesteatoma	G Chawdhary	1040-1100
• BAHA	S Kumar	1100-1120
• Cochlear Implant	S MacKeith	1120-1140
• Q&A panel		1140-1200
Lunch Breaks		1200-1300
• Transoral Thyroidectomy	R Moorthy	1300-1320
Facial plastics		
• Septorhinoplasty	A Qureishi	1320-1340
• Pinnaplasty	S Anari	1340-1400
• Nasal Skin Cancer Reconstruction	S Anari	1400-1420
• Q&A panel		1420-1440
Coffee / Refreshments		1440-1500
Head & Neck:		
• Submandibular Gland Excision	L Fraser	1500-1520
• H+N Reconstruction	S Mallick	1520-1540
• Thyroplasty	R Bidaye	1540-1600
• Pharyngeal Pouch	S Winter	1600-1620
• Tracheostomy	P Silva	1620-1640
• Q&A panel		1640-1650
Closing remarks	A Qureishi	1650-1700